
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 TOTAL (All Alt)

BRE

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFP 19/57

Blue Ridge Elementary Remodel & Security 

2/28/2019

Verslues Construction Co., Inc.

Vendor
VERSLUES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC $18,890.00Jefferson City, MO $23,020.00$676,485.00

GBH BUILDERS, INC $18,500.00Jefferson City, MO
CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION $18,000.00Columbia, MO $25,500.00

$26,500.00$690,000.00

$743,800.00

SIRCAL CONSTRACTING INC $16,300.00Jefferson City, MO $29,300.00$756,800.00

$937,395.00

$981,600.00

$1,012,900.00

$1,078,900.00

$219,000.00

$246,600.00

$225,600.00

$276,500.00


