COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFP 19/57			
SUBJECT:	Blue Ridge Elementary Remodel & Security			
DATE:	2/28/2019			
SCHOOL/DEPT:	BRE			
AWARDED TO:	Verslues Construction Co., Inc.			

Vendor	Base Bid	Alt 1	Alt 2	Alt 3	TOTAL (All Alt)
VERSLUES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC Jefferson City, MO	\$676,485.00	\$23,020.00	\$219,000.00	\$18,890.00	\$937,395.00
GBH BUILDERS, INC Jefferson City, MO	\$690,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$246,600.00	\$18,500.00	\$981,600.00
CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION Columbia, MO	\$743,800.00	\$25,500.00	\$225,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,012,900.00
SIRCAL CONSTRACTING INC Jefferson City, MO	\$756,800.00	\$29,300.00	\$276,500.00	\$16,300.00	\$1,078,900.00